
       

2021 A Day out with Margaret 

Saturday 13th March 

Carrara Markets, Gold Coast   $45.00pp  

Morning Tea & Lunch is not included 

 

Tuesday 23rd March 

Ipswich Rail Museum & Historical Buildings 

Morning Tea & Lunch is included   $70.00pp 

 

Saturday 17th April  

Montville & The Big Pineapple @ Woombye  

Morning Tea & Lunch is not included   $45.00pp 

 

Tuesday 27th April 

Summerland Camel Farm and Historic Royal Hotel Harrisville   

Morning Tea & Lunch is included   $80.00pp   

For bookings and enquiry’s 

Red and White Coaches 

   Phone 3269 6466    Email info@coachaustralia.com.au  

 

mailto:info@coachaustralia.com.au


Saturday 15th May 

1 Hour Mooloolaba Canal Cruise then Free Time  

Morning Tea & Cruise are included but lunch is at own expense   $65.00pp 

Tuesday 25th May 

Sunshine Coast - Noosa Ferry Ride – Tewantin RSL Lunch 

Morning Tea, Lunch & Ferry Ride are included   $80.00pp 

Saturday 12th June 

   Pohlmans Nursery at Gatton - Highfields Pioneer Museum  

The New Home of The Big Cow   $70.00pp 

Morning Tea & Admission are included but lunch is at own expense 

Tuesday 29th June 

North Stradbroke Island via Moreton Bay 

Morning Tea, Lunch and Barge travel included $95.00pp 

Wednesday 14th July 

Winter Wonderland in Maleny, Sunshine Coast Hinterland  

King Ludwigs Bavarian Restaurant & Beer Hall 

For a Bavarian Christmas in Winter   $95.00pp  

Saturday 17th July 

Jumpers and Jazz Festival in Warwick $60.00pp 

Morning Tea is included but lunch is at own expense 

   



Saturday 14th August 

Broadbeach on the Gold Coast / Free time $50.00 

Access to Star Casino 

G Link Tram Station from Helensvale Option 

Broadbeach Patrolled Beach 

Pacific Fair Shopping Centre 

Morning Tea is included but Lunch is at own expense 

Tuesday 24th August 

  Dayboro – Mt Mee – Woodford – Maleny             

Kenilworth Hotel for Lunch $80.00pp 

Morning Tea and Lunch is included 

Saturday 18th September 

Toowoomba Carnival of Flowers Grand Parade Day  

Morning Tea is included but Lunch is at own expense $60.00pp 

Tuesday 21st September 

Toowoomba Carnival of Flowers 

Morning Tea and Lunch included    $80.00pp 

Thursday 23rd September 

Toowoomba Carnival of Flowers 

Morning Tea and Lunch included    $80.00pp 

   



 

Saturday 9th October 

 Gallery Walk & Thunderbird Park Mt.Tamborine Free Time 

Morning Tea and Lunch are not included $45.00pp 

Tuesday 26th October 

Rosalie House Winery, Toowoomba followed by 

Lunch at the Meringandan Hotel  

Morning Tea and Lunch are included $80.00pp 

Wednesday 3rd November 

Cedar Creek Winery & Glow Worms at Mt Tamborine 

Morning Tea & Lunch included $80.00pp 

Saturday 13th November  

Eumundi Markets Free time $50.00pp 

Morning Tea and Lunch are not included 

Tuesday 16th November 

Kilcoy Region including Woongooroo Estate Winery           

and then onto Lunch at Tarampa Hotel   

Morning Tea and Lunch are included 

Wine Tasting & Bush Poetry are included   $80.00pp 

 

    



Saturday 4th December 

Gold Coast Christmas Shopping 

Choice of Harbour Town or Robina Town Centre for 

Christmas Shopping Free Time    $50.00pp 

Morning Tea and Lunch are at own expense 

  

 

Date to be advised - December 

A buffet lunch aboard the Lady Brisbane while enjoying the 

views from the Brisbane River $90.00pp 

 

Red and White Coaches 

Phone 3269 6466 

Email   info@coachaustralia.com.au 

www.coachaustralia.com.au 
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2021 Accommodated Tours 

Monday 2nd August 2021 till Thursday 5th August 2021 

4 Day Valley to Coast Escape  

Mary Valley Rattler Train Ride 

Hervey Bay and Whale Watching Cruise 

Fraser Island Day Trip  

Moffatdale Ridge Winery in Murgon 

Monday 20th September till Thursday 23rd September 2021 

4 Day Toowoomba – Stanthorpe – Tenterfield – Casino 

Carnival of Flowers Highlights 

Stanthorpe Winery 

Tenterfield History & Bush Rangers 

Country and Coastal NSW Scenery  

Thursday 30th December 2021 till Monday 3rd January 2022 

5 Day New Year Tour 

Byron Bay Solar Train - Coffs Harbour – Port Macquarie – The Big Banana - 

Slim Dusty Centre Kempsey – Timber Town 

These tours are still in the planning stages. Prices and other information will 

be available soon. 


